
Genesee County Health Department 

630 S Saginaw St Suite #4 
Flint, 48502 

(810) 257-3603 

Foodservice Establishment Inspection Report 

Establishment 
Information 
Facility Name 

Teta's Grill I Facility Type I State License Number 

Ethnic menu without alcohol SFE2025202738 
Facility Address 

64_29 W Pierson RD , Flushing, Ml, 48433 

Inspection Information 
Inspection Type 

Routine Inspection 
Inspection Date 

September 11 , 2024 

Food Safety 
Choking Poster 

Yes 
Smoking (Meets PA 
188) 

Yes 

Equipment Temperatures 
Description 

M3 Cold top RIC 
Avantco RIC (three door upright) 
Coke display RIC 
steamwell 
steamwell 

Food Temperatures 
Description 

lemon rice 
soup 
chicken 
feta cheese 
tomatos 

Warewashlng Info 
Machine Name 

3 
compartmen 
t sink 

Sanitization 
Method 

Chemical 

Certified Manager 
Name 

Page #1 of #2 

Thermo Label 

I 
License Displayed 

Yes 

PPM 

Temperature (Fahrenheit) 

40 
35 
41 
146 
156 

Temperature (Fahrenheit) 

146 
156 
146 
41 
40 

Sanitizer Name 

Certificate# 

Facility Telephone # 

810 

I 
Certified Manager 

Yes 

Sanitizer Type Temperature 

Certificate Expiration 


