Genesee County Health Department 630 S Saginaw St Suite #4 Flint, 48502 (810) 257-3603



Foodservice Establishment Inspection Report

Establishment Information			
Facility Name Teta's Grill	Facility Type Ethnic menu without alcohol	State License Number SFE2025202738	Facility Telephone # 810
Facility Address 6429 W Pierson I	RD , Flushing, MI, 48433		

Inspection Information	
Inspection Type	Inspection Date
Routine Inspection	September 11, 2024

Food Safety			
Choking Poster Yes	Smoking (Meets PA 188) Yes	License Displayed Yes	Certified Manager Yes

Equipment Temperatures		
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)	
M3 Cold top RIC	40	
Avantco RIC (three door upright)	35	
Coke display RIC	41	
steamwell	146	
steamwell	156	

Food Temperatures	
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)
lemon rice	146
soup	156
chicken	146
feta cheese	41
tomatos	40

Machine Name	Sanitization Method	Thermo Label	РРМ	Sanitizer Name	Sanitizer Type	Temperature
3 compartmen t sink	Chemical					

Certified Manager		
Name	Certificate #	Certificate Expiration